AF90
AF90 Gas Furnace • High Efficiency
Features
• Up to 92.1% AFUE
• Heating size range 50,000 – 125,000 BTUH
• 1-1/2 – 5 tons cooling capacity supported
• Twenty-year limited warranty on heat exchanger
• Five-year warranty on parts

• Direct vent or non-direct vent systems; concentric
vent termination approved
• Honeywell® Smart Valve™ System with LED
diagnostics for easier troubleshooting
• 5 amp fused low voltage circuit protection
• Twinning compatible
• Certified to ANSI and CSA standards
• Electronic air cleaner, humidifier and continuous
fan connections
• Three-speed blower motor
• Common LP kit for all Aire-Flo gas furnaces
UNIT SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL EFFICIENCY HEAT INPUT LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT
NUMBER (AFUE) (BTUH) (INCHES) (INCHES) (INCHES)
AF90MPE050U2 92.1 50,000 29-1/2 13-1/2 47-3/8
AF90MPB050C3 92.0 50,000 29-1/2 13-1/2 47-3/8
AF90MPE050U3 92.1 50,000 29-1/2 13-1/2 47-3/8
AF90MPE075U2 92.1 75,000 29-1/2 13-1/2 47-3/8
AF90MPB075C3 92.0 75,000 29-1/2 13-1/2 47-3/8
AF90MPE075U3 92.1 75,000 29-1/2 13-1/2 47-3/8
AF90MPE100U3 92.1 100,000 29-1/2 17 47-3/8
AF90MPB100C4 92.0 100,000 29-1/2 17 47-3/8
AF90MPE100U4 92.1 100,000 29-1/2 17 47-3/8
AF90MPE125U5 92.1 125,000 29-1/2 20-1/2 47-3/8
AF90MPB125C5 92.0 125,000 29-1/2 20-1/2 47-3/8
U = Upflow/Horizontal Left      C = Counterflow/Horizontal Right
DUE TO OUR POLICY OF CONTINUOUS IMPROVEMENT, SPECIFICATIONS
ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
2